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409273 HIPOTOTTA NO. 4 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 02/10/2025

602777 OAK HILL EUROPEAN CREDIT PARTNERS VI 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 02/10/2025

439949 ICE 1: EM CLO LIMITED E1-SAP 02/10/2025

518579 ICE 3: GLOBAL CREDIT CLO LIMITED E1-SAP 02/10/2025

592633 ATP FITNESS LIMITED E1-SAP 06/10/2025

523617 FELIX GORMLEY USED METAL DISPOSALS LIMITED E1-SAP 06/10/2025

589637 THINKSMART INTERNATIONAL OPERATIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 06/10/2025

440908 IRIDIUM PORTLAOISE IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 02/10/2025

460018 TRAFALGAR ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 03/10/2025

124294 INDEX TRADERS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 01/10/2025

33032 MCMAHON GALVIN LIMITED E1-SAP 01/10/2025

299895 DEFINITIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 01/10/2025

686825 F.A.F.C UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 01/10/2025

591174 OGHAM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 01/10/2025

146088 THOMAS MALLON (BUILDING CONTRACTORS) 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 01/10/2025

675569 QUINN DOWNES INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 01/10/2025

369768 TENERITY TRAVEL LIMITED E1-SAP 02/10/2025

598839 GE ASSET FINANCE HOLDING UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 02/10/2025

585450 ROSEBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 01/10/2025

439719 AIRSPEED IRELAND LEASING 16 LIMITED E1-SAP 02/10/2025

192008 DARMAC LIMITED E1-SAP 02/10/2025

518289 INSPIRAGE LIMITED E1-SAP 02/10/2025

518289 INSPIRAGE LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

369768 TENERITY TRAVEL LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

686825 F.A.F.C UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 01/10/2025

439719 AIRSPEED IRELAND LEASING 16 LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

592633 ATP FITNESS LIMITED E2 06/10/2025

518579 ICE 3: GLOBAL CREDIT CLO LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

439949 ICE 1: EM CLO LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

146088 THOMAS MALLON (BUILDING CONTRACTORS) 
LIMITED

E2 01/10/2025

460018 TRAFALGAR ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 03/10/2025

299895 DEFINITIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 01/10/2025

602777 OAK HILL EUROPEAN CREDIT PARTNERS VI 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 02/10/2025

409273 HIPOTOTTA NO. 4 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 02/10/2025

591174 OGHAM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E2 01/10/2025

192008 DARMAC LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

675569 QUINN DOWNES INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 01/10/2025

585450 ROSEBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 01/10/2025
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33032 MCMAHON GALVIN LIMITED E2 01/10/2025

124294 INDEX TRADERS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 01/10/2025

614529 RUIS LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

379456 HIBCO LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

598839 GE ASSET FINANCE HOLDING UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 02/10/2025

601505 OBELISKVALE LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

440908 IRIDIUM PORTLAOISE IRELAND LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

733366 WALLYWAY LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

525334 HR FOODS LIMITED E2 01/10/2025

467414 TIPP MEDICAL LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

578917 KILSHANE AUTOS LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

528682 INGARO LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

599922 SANPHASE LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

209356 TOMOSE LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

722682 BEAUTIFUL OAK  LIMITED E2 02/10/2025

589637 THINKSMART INTERNATIONAL OPERATIONS LIMITED E2 06/10/2025

503803 HUNTERS CATERING TERENURE LIMITED E2 06/10/2025

523617 FELIX GORMLEY USED METAL DISPOSALS LIMITED E2 06/10/2025

468029 OCEAN FRESH SEAWEEDS LIMITED E2 06/10/2025

657872 PREMIND AI LIMITED E20 01/10/2025

593783 BHG PIPEWORK & ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED E3 06/10/2025

562692 TRIBUS PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 06/10/2025

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E3 02/10/2025

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E3 02/10/2025

672470 H-CM HENDERSON CONSULTING LIMITED E3 02/10/2025

550766 CHILDDIARY LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

524963 SHELLMART LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

581926 CLONMINAM INSULATIONS LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

581926 CLONMINAM INSULATIONS LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

581926 CLONMINAM INSULATIONS LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

550766 CHILDDIARY LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

672470 H-CM HENDERSON CONSULTING LIMITED E3 02/10/2025

708437 BNPP AM EURO CLO 2022-2  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 06/10/2025

559940 BURKE INTERIORS LIMITED E3 03/10/2025
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559940 BURKE INTERIORS LIMITED E3 03/10/2025

594901 EFL LEASE ABS 2017-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 01/10/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

496108 ION INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

83526 KIERAN RYAN & SONS LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

83526 KIERAN RYAN & SONS LIMITED E3 01/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 03/10/2025

581649 BB HOSPITALITY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

598165 EL VINO WINE BAR (DOUGLAS) LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

551915 HUAWEN FOUNDATION LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

594422 SINTERED STONE IRELAND LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

377314 LEMURIA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 06/10/2025

643950 EVERDEAL EMPLOYEES 2019 LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

535656 GE INDUSTRIAL FUNDING (IRELAND) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/10/2025

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

626113 SBK BRAND LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

496108 ION INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

31798 KELLY'S GARAGE LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

647048 DT OFFICE DESIGNS LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

639764 BOOKYOURTRUCKWASH LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

594901 EFL LEASE ABS 2017-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025
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480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

549637 BOYNE ROCK LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

366046 AMANDINE LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

471152 ST. MARY'S COMMUNITY CHILDCARE SERVICES 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E4 01/10/2025

336173 JUST SCAN LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

442418 CONWAY DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

593783 BHG PIPEWORK & ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

550766 CHILDDIARY LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

524963 SHELLMART LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

83526 KIERAN RYAN & SONS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

581926 CLONMINAM INSULATIONS LIMITED E4 01/10/2025

672470 H-CM HENDERSON CONSULTING LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

672470 H-CM HENDERSON CONSULTING LIMITED E4 02/10/2025

562692 TRIBUS PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 06/10/2025

559940 BURKE INTERIORS LIMITED E4 03/10/2025

559940 BURKE INTERIORS LIMITED E4 03/10/2025

559940 BURKE INTERIORS LIMITED E4 03/10/2025

559940 BURKE INTERIORS LIMITED E4 03/10/2025

559940 BURKE INTERIORS LIMITED E4 03/10/2025

708437 BNPP AM EURO CLO 2022-2  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 06/10/2025

301269 MENOLLY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 03/10/2025

323855 INSTROTEC LIMITED E42 02/10/2025

517524 PRO-LIGHT DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E42 06/10/2025

377314 LEMURIA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E5 06/10/2025

647048 DT OFFICE DESIGNS LIMITED E5 02/10/2025

510661 FC MEDICAL UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 02/10/2025

535656 GE INDUSTRIAL FUNDING (IRELAND) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 02/10/2025
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556244 CHALKRIDGE LIMITED E5 02/10/2025

471303 GLOBE AGENCIES, LIMITED E5 02/10/2025

619142 TOG (SMITHS BUILDING) IRELAND LIMITED E5 02/10/2025

656198 STORMWARD LIMITED E5 02/10/2025

639764 BOOKYOURTRUCKWASH LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

717307 DOVE SOFTWARE LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

579691 POWERFADE LIMITED E5 02/10/2025

368966 FLEMINGS OF DUN LAOGHAIRE LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

366046 AMANDINE LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

336173 JUST SCAN LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

524963 SHELLMART LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

83526 KIERAN RYAN & SONS LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

581926 CLONMINAM INSULATIONS LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

672470 H-CM HENDERSON CONSULTING LIMITED E5 02/10/2025

562692 TRIBUS PROPERTIES LIMITED E5 06/10/2025

546370 GEBROVIA LIMITED E5 06/10/2025

473936 ECOLUX LIMITED E5 06/10/2025

591038 EOIN REDMOND CONSULTING LIMITED E5 02/10/2025

226628 DEVONDALE LIMITED E5 06/10/2025

643950 EVERDEAL EMPLOYEES 2019 LIMITED E5 01/10/2025

708060 FARM SELECT LIMITED E5 06/10/2025

548289 DALSHANTRA LIMITED E54 03/10/2025

377314 LEMURIA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E6 06/10/2025

510661 FC MEDICAL UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 02/10/2025

535656 GE INDUSTRIAL FUNDING (IRELAND) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 02/10/2025

619142 TOG (SMITHS BUILDING) IRELAND LIMITED E6 02/10/2025

556244 CHALKRIDGE LIMITED E6 02/10/2025

471303 GLOBE AGENCIES, LIMITED E6 02/10/2025

656198 STORMWARD LIMITED E6 02/10/2025

717307 DOVE SOFTWARE LIMITED E6 01/10/2025

579691 POWERFADE LIMITED E6 02/10/2025

672470 H-CM HENDERSON CONSULTING LIMITED E6 02/10/2025

562692 TRIBUS PROPERTIES LIMITED E6 06/10/2025

708060 FARM SELECT LIMITED E6 06/10/2025

591038 EOIN REDMOND CONSULTING LIMITED E6 02/10/2025

647048 DT OFFICE DESIGNS LIMITED E7 02/10/2025

639764 BOOKYOURTRUCKWASH LIMITED E7 01/10/2025

368966 FLEMINGS OF DUN LAOGHAIRE LIMITED E7 01/10/2025

480355 RUMSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E7 01/10/2025
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366046 AMANDINE LIMITED E7 01/10/2025

336173 JUST SCAN LIMITED E7 01/10/2025

524963 SHELLMART LIMITED E7 01/10/2025

83526 KIERAN RYAN & SONS LIMITED E7 01/10/2025

581926 CLONMINAM INSULATIONS LIMITED E7 01/10/2025

546370 GEBROVIA LIMITED E7 06/10/2025

473936 ECOLUX LIMITED E7 06/10/2025

226628 DEVONDALE LIMITED E7 06/10/2025

643950 EVERDEAL EMPLOYEES 2019 LIMITED E7 01/10/2025

475976 VFM HEALTHCARE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 03/10/2025

59664 PAKA PLASTICS COMPANY LIMITED E9 03/10/2025

36975 NAAS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 03/10/2025

475976 VFM HEALTHCARE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 03/10/2025

437970 TINRYLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 03/10/2025

518289 INSPIRAGE LIMITED G1 02/10/2025

377314 LEMURIA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED G1 06/10/2025

369768 TENERITY TRAVEL LIMITED G1 02/10/2025

686825 F.A.F.C UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 01/10/2025

439719 AIRSPEED IRELAND LEASING 16 LIMITED G1 02/10/2025

592633 ATP FITNESS LIMITED G1 06/10/2025

409273 HIPOTOTTA NO. 4 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 02/10/2025

602777 OAK HILL EUROPEAN CREDIT PARTNERS VI 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 02/10/2025

439949 ICE 1: EM CLO LIMITED G1 02/10/2025

518579 ICE 3: GLOBAL CREDIT CLO LIMITED G1 02/10/2025

460018 TRAFALGAR ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 03/10/2025

146088 THOMAS MALLON (BUILDING CONTRACTORS) 
LIMITED

G1 01/10/2025

299895 DEFINITIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 01/10/2025

589637 THINKSMART INTERNATIONAL OPERATIONS LIMITED G1 06/10/2025

124294 INDEX TRADERS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 01/10/2025

591174 OGHAM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED G1 01/10/2025

192008 DARMAC LIMITED G1 02/10/2025

675569 QUINN DOWNES INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 01/10/2025

598839 GE ASSET FINANCE HOLDING UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 02/10/2025

585450 ROSEBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 01/10/2025

440908 IRIDIUM PORTLAOISE IRELAND LIMITED G1 02/10/2025

33032 MCMAHON GALVIN LIMITED G1 01/10/2025

523617 FELIX GORMLEY USED METAL DISPOSALS LIMITED G1 06/10/2025

614529 RUIS LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

379456 HIBCO LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

601505 OBELISKVALE LIMITED G2 02/10/2025
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733366 WALLYWAY LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

467414 TIPP MEDICAL LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

525334 HR FOODS LIMITED G2 01/10/2025

578917 KILSHANE AUTOS LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

528682 INGARO LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

599922 SANPHASE LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

209356 TOMOSE LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

722682 BEAUTIFUL OAK  LIMITED G2 02/10/2025

503803 HUNTERS CATERING TERENURE LIMITED G2 06/10/2025

468029 OCEAN FRESH SEAWEEDS LIMITED G2 06/10/2025


